1. All India Association of Industries (AIAI)

Address: 6th Floor, New Excelsior Bldg, A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort Mumbai - 400001

Website: http://www.aiaiindia.com/

County Head

Point of Contact (s)

Name: Mr. Vijay Kalantri

Designation: President
Phone: 022-22019102
E-mail: president@aiaiindia.com

Name: Ms. Sangeeta Jain

Designation: Senior Director
Mobile:

Phone: 022-22074824/25
E-mail: info@aiaiinndia.com

2. Associated Chambers of Commerce and Industry of India (ASSOCHAM)

Address: 5, Sardar Patel Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi, Delhi 110021

Website: www.assocham.org

County Head

Point of Contact (s)

Name: Mr. Deepak Sood

Designation: Secretary General
Phone: 46550555 (Hunting Line)
Email: : assocham@nic.in,
d.s.rawatassocham@.com

Name: Shri Ajay Sharma

Designation: Assistant Secretary General
Mobile : 9899188488

Phone:

E-mail: ajay.sharma@assocham.com

3. Association of Indian Medical Device Industry (AiMeD)

Address: 901-902, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001

Website: https://www.aimedindia.com/

County Head

Point of Contact (s)

Name: Mr. Rajiv Nath

Designation: Forum Coordinator
Phone: +91-129-4289000
E-mail: forumcoordinator@aimedindia.com

Name: Mr. Subhash Punja

Designation: Managing Director

Mobile : +91-98212 38849

Phone: +91-22-67829789

E-mail: jt.coordinator.evg@aimedindia.com

Punja@robonikindia.com
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4. Consumer Electronics & Appliances Manufacturers Association (CEAMA)

Address: F-4/23, 4th Floor, Wave 1st Silver Tower, Plot No. D - 6, Sector - 18, Noida 201 301 (U.P.),
INDIA

Website: http://ceama.in/

County Head

Point of Contact (s)

Name: Mr. Kamal Nandi

Designation: Vice President
Phone: +91 120 4265697
E-mail: president@ceama.in

info@ceama.in

Name: Amit Chadha

Designation Secretary General
Mobile : +91 9811263070
Phone: +91 120 4265697
E-mail: sg@ceama.in

5. Confederation of Indian Industry (CII)

Address: The Mantosh Sondhi Centre 23, Institutional Area, Lodi Road, New Delhi - 110003 (India)

Website: http://www.cii.in/

County Head

Point of Contact (s)

Name: Mr, Vinod Sharma

Designation: Chairman CII ICTE Manufacturing
Committee & MD - Deki Electronics Ltd

Phone: 011-24682230

E-mail: Chairman.ictecommittee@cii.in,

Vinod@dekielectronics.com

Name: Mr. Dushyant Singh

Designation : Deputy Director
Department: Manufacturing
Mobile : 9810479881

Phone: 491 11 2468 2230-35
E-mail: dushyant.singh@cii.in

6. Electric Lamp and Components Manufacturer’s Association of India (ELCOMA)

Address: 202, DLF Tower A, Jasola District Centre, Jasola, New Delhi 110025

Website: http://www.elcomaindia.com/

County Head

Point of Contact (s)

Name: Shyam Sujan

Designation: Secretary General
Phone: 011-41556644
E-mail: shyamsujan@elcomaindia.com,

shvamsujan@rediffmail.com

Name: Ms. Nikita Gupta

Designation: Manager
Mobile : 9910172528
Phone: 011-46604947
E-mail: nikita@elcomaindia.com

7. Electronic Industries Association of India (ELCINA)
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Address: 422 Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase I1I, New Delhi - 110020

Website: www.elcina.com

County Head

Point of Contact (s)

Name: Rajoo Goel

Designation: Secretary General
Phone: 011-26924597, 26928053
E-mail: rajoo@elcina.com

Name: Yogesh G. Adalatwale

Designation: Director

Mobile : 9911445891

Phone: 011-26924597, 26928053
E-mail: yogesh@elcina.com

8.ELECTRONICS CITY INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION(ELCIA)

Address: S.No.7 (P) ELCIA Complex, Electronic City, West Phase, Hosur Road, Bangalore,

Karnataka - India 560100

Website: http://www.elcia.in

County Head

Point of Contact (s)

Name: Smt. Rama NS,
Designation: CEO, ELCIA
Phone:91-80-4660 2222

Email: ceo@elcia.in

Name: Ms. Mamta

Designation:Sr.
Admin Manager
Mobile :

9886013435
Phone:
E-mail: admin.manager.elcia.in

9. Federation of Indian Chambers of Commerce & Industry (FICCI)

Address: Federation House, Tansen Marg, New Delhi 110001

Website: http://ficci.in/

County Head

Point of Contact (s)

Name: Dilip Chenoy

Designation: Secretary General
Phone: 011-23357364
E-mail: dilip.chenoy@ficci.com

Name: Mr. Chetan Bijesure

Designation: Senior Director & Head -

Manufacturing

Mobile: 9810481842

Phone: 011-23487385

E-mail: chetan.bijesure@ficci.com

10. Indian Cellular Association (ICEA)
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Address: 207, Kanchenjunga Building | 18, Barakhamba Road | Connaught Place | New Delhi-110001

Website: http://www.ica-ind.org/

County Head Point of Contact (s)
Name: Mr. Pankaj Mohindroo Name: Mr. Bijesh Kumar Roul
Designation: Chairman Designation: Director
Phone: 011-41520586 Mobile : 7503045555
E-mail: Pankaj@icea.org.in E-mail: bijesh@icea.org.in
icea@icea.org.in

11. Indian Chamber of Commerce (ICC)

Address: ICC Towers- 4, India Exchange Place, Kolkata 700 001,

And Kailash Building, 26 K G Marg,
Flat No. 807,

New Delhi - 110001

Phone 011 4610 1432 -38

Fax 011 4610 1440

Website: https://www.indianchamber.org/

County Head Point of Contact (s)
Name: Dr. Rajeev Singh Name: Mr. Bodhisattwa Mukherjee
Designation: Director General Designation: Additional Director
Phone: 033 22534200 Mobile : 98300 76159
E-mail: sg@indianchamber.net Phone: 033 22534214
E-mail:
bodhisattwa.mukherjee@indianchamber.net

12. Indian Printed Circuit Association (IPCA)

Address: No. 2711, 2nd Main, HAL 3rd Stage, New Thippasandra, Bengaluru - 560 075, Karnataka State,
INDIA

Website: www.ipcaindia.org

County Head Point of Contact (s)
Name: Mr. Kushal Patel Name: K S Babu
Designation: President Designation: Secretary
Phone: +91 80 2521 0109 Mobile: +91 93425 19340
E-mail: president@ipcaindia.org Phone: +91 80 2521 0309
E-mail: ipca@ipcaindia.org ; babu@ipcaindia.org
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13. India Electronics & Semiconductor Association (IESA)

Address: Head office: Unit G-02, Ground Floor | Prestige Terminus-II | 901 Civil Aviation Road; (Old
HAL Airport Exit Road) | Konena Agrahara | Bangalore 560 017 | India.
Phone: +91 80 4147 3250 | Fax: +91 80 4122 1866iss!

New Delhi office: Electropreneur Park, 3rd Floor, Library building,
University of Delhi, South Campus, Benito Juarez Road,
New Delhi 110021, India

Phone: +91 80 4147 3250 / 51| Fax: +91 80 80 2522 0048

Website: http://www.iesaonline.org/

County Head

Point of Contact (s)

Name: Dr. Satya Gupta

Designation: President
E-mail: satyagupta09@gmail.com

Name: Mr. Sandeep Aurora

Designation: Vice President
Mobile: 9810119897
Phone:

E-mail: sandeep.aurora@iesaonline.org

14. Invest India

Address: Room No: 217-225, 1st Floor, Vigyan Bhawan Annexe Building, Maulana Azad Road, New

Delhi

Website: www.investindia.gov.in

County Head

Point of Contact (s)

Name: Mr. Deepak Bagla
Designation: MD & CEO
Phone: 011-23048101

E-mail: deepak.bagla@investindia.org.in

Name: Mr. Uday Munjal

Designation: Senior AVP

Mobile : 9818758882

Phone:

E-mail: uday.munjal@investindia.org.in

Address: Hotel The Ashok, Third Floor, 50B,
Diplomatic Enclave, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi-
110021

15. Manufacturers Association for Information Technology (MAIT)

Address: PHD House, 4th Floor, 4/2, Siri Institutional Area, August Kranti Marg, New Delhi

Website: http://www.mait.com/

County Head

Point of Contact (s)
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Name: Mr. Nitin Kunkolienker

Designation: President
Phone: +91 11 26855487

E-mail: nitin@mait.com Phone:

Name: Mr. George Paul

Designation: CEO
Mobile : +91 98183 68455

E-mail: george@mait.com

16. PHD Chamber of Commerce & Industry

Address: PHD House, 4/2 Siri Institutional Area, August Kranti Marg, New Delhi-110016

Website:_www.phdcci.in

County Head

Point of Contact (s)

Name: Shri Saurabh Sanyal

Name: Dr. Jatinder Singh

Designation: Secretary General
Phone: 011-49545454
Mobile: : 9650225333
E-mail: sg@phdcci.in, saurabh.sanyal@phdcci.in

Address : PHD House, 4/2 Siri Institutional Area,
August Kranti Marg, New Delhi-110016

Designation: Director
Mobile: 9811448084
Phone: 011-49545400 Ext-293
E-mail: jatinder@phdcci.in

Address: PHD House, 4/2 Siri Institutional Area,
August Kranti Marg, New Delhi-110016

17. Smart Card Manufacturers Association (SCMA)

Address: 1, Maharashtra Bhavan, 12/14, Bora Masjid Street, Off: D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai-400001

Website: http://scmaindia.in/about-us.html

County Head

Point of Contact (s)

Name: Mr.V. M. Gandhi

Designation: President
Phone: 022-22614110/22663810
E-mail:

Name: Mr. Mahesh B. Nair

Designation: General Secretary
Mobile : 9820355352

Phone: 022-22614110/22663810
E-mail: mahesh@scmaindia.in,

mahesh.nair@siepmanns.com
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